
                                            2024  Cross Country

Varsity Cross Country 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Rel. Time

12-Aug Mon First Day of Practice TBA TBA TBA

31-Aug Sat Team Time Trial Hayward High School TBA TBA

7-Sep Sat Lowell Invitational Golden Gate Park, San Francisco 9:00 AM 6:15 AM

21-Sep Sat De La Salle Nike Invitational Newhall Park, Concord 9:00 AM 6:15 AM

28-Sep Sat Scott Baughs Invitational Shadow Cliffs, Pleasanton 9:00 AM 6:00 AM

12-Oct Fri Clovis Invitational Woodward Park, Clovis TBA TBA

19-Oct Sat Mariner Invitational Hayward High School 9:00 AM 6:15 AM

10/23/2024 Wed Mid Season Mania, 3200 Invitational Campolindo High School, Moraga 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

11/9/2024 Sat. EBAL Championships Newhall Park, Concord 1:00 PM 10:30 AM

11/23/2024 Sat NCS Meet of Championships Hayward High School TBA TBA

11/30/2024 Sat CIF State Cross Country Championships Woodward Park, Clovis TBA TBA

                                                                                                                                                                      www.cowboysfight.com        @cowboysfight   

                                                                                         Head Coach:  Eddie Salazar   Phone: (925) 413-0994  Email: salazx5@att.net                        

                                                                                          Athletic Director: James Petersdorf                 Principal: Roxanna Mohammed


